AN110
TBP409021deen / 05.2010
Power supply unit for CTs
Intended Use
The power supply unit AN110 is intended to supply measuring
current transformers of the W...AB series. These measuring cur-
rent transformers are supplied with a symmetrical supply voltage
of DC ±12 V via a pre-fabricated power supply cord of the WXS...

B 9808 0508
B 9808 0509
Bestellangaben
* Absolutwerte
Anschlussleitung für Messstromwandler der Baureihe W...AB
Typ
Type
Versorgungsspannung Us
*
Supply voltage Us
*
AN 110-1
AC 20…60 V
 DC 18…72 V
AN110-2
AC 90…264 V
DC 100…353 V
Typ
Type
Lä
Le
WXS-100 1
WXS-250 2,
WXS-500 5
WXS-1000 1
TBP409021deen / 05.2010
07-0 E-Mail: info@bender-de.com
07-259 Web:  http://www.bender-de.com
All rights reserved.
Reprinting and duplicating